MOTOR START AC ELECTROLYTIC
MSC SERIES
 56 NTE Electronics, Inc. Voice (973) 748−5089  FAX (973) 748−6224 http://www.nteinc.com
The MSC Series is a range of AC electrolytic capacitors.
These capacitors are most often used to provide the
torque necessary to start AC motors and in other intermit-
tent AC applications.
FEATURES:

tors.
D
H
C
ORDERING INFORMATION
MSC 125V 21
Series
Voltage
Capacitance
MOTOR START AC ELECTROLYTIC
MSC SERIES
 57NTE Electronics, Inc. Voice (973) 748−5089  FAX (973) 748−6224 http://www.nteinc.com
110/125VAC Ratings and Dimensions
NTE Type Number Capacitance Case Dimensions − Inch (mm) Case Style
F D H C
MSC125V21 21−25 1.438 (36.53) 2.75 (69.85) 0.50 (12.70) E
MSC125V25 25−30 1.438 (36.53) 2.75 (69.85) 0.50 (12.70) E
MSC125V30 30−36 1.438 (36.53) 2.75 (69.85) 0.50 (12.70) E
MSC125V36 36−43 1.438 (36.53) 2.75 (69.85) 0.50 (12.70) E
MSC125V43 43−52 1.438 (36.53) 2.75 (69.85) 0.50 (12.70) E
MSC125V53 53−64 1.438 (36.53) 2.75 (69.85) 0.50 (12.70) E
MSC125V72 72−86 1.438 (36.53) 2.75 (69.85) 0.50 (12.70) E
MSC125V88 88−106 1.438 (36.53) 2.75 (69.85) 0.50 (12.70) E
MSC125V108 108−130 1.438 (36.53) 2.75 (69.85) 0.50 (12.70) E
MSC125V124 124−149 1.438 (36.53) 2.75 (69.85) 0.50 (12.70) E
MSC125V130 130−156 1.438 (36.53) 2.75 (69.85) 0.50 (12.70) E
MSC125V145 145−174 1.438 (36.53) 2.75 (69.85) 0.50 (12.70) E
MSC125V161 161−193 1.438 (36.53) 2.75 (69.85) 0.50 (12.70) E
MSC125V189 189−227 1.438 (36.53) 2.75 (69.85) 0.50 (12.70) E
MSC125V200 200−240 1.438 (36.53) 2.75 (69.85) 0.50 (12.70) E
MSC125V216 216−259 1.438 (36.53) 3.38 (85.85) 0.50 (12.70) F
MSC125V233 233−280 1.438 (36.53) 3.38 (85.85) 0.50 (12.70) F
MSC125V270 270−324 1.438 (36.53) 3.38 (85.85) 0.50 (12.70) F
MSC125V300 300−360 1.438 (36.53) 3.38 (85.85) 0.50 (12.70) F
MSC125V324 324−389 1.438 (36.53) 4.38 (111.25) 0.50 (12.70) G
MSC125V340 340−408 1.810 (45.97) 3.38 (85.85) 0.63 (16.00) H
MSC125V378 378−454 1.810 (45.97) 3.38 (85.85) 0.63 (16.00) H
MSC125V400 400−480 1.810 (45.97) 3.38 (85.85) 0.63 (16.00) H
MSC125V430 430−516 1.810 (45.97) 3.38 (85.85) 0.63 (16.00) H
MSC125V460 460−552 1.810 (45.97) 3.38 (85.85) 0.63 (16.00) H
MSC125V540 540−648 1.810 (45.97) 3.38 (85.85) 0.63 (16.00) H
MSC125V590 590−708 1.810 (45.97) 4.38 (111.25) 0.63 (16.00) J
MSC125V708 708−850 1.810 (45.97) 4.38 (111.25) 0.63 (16.00) J
MSC125V829 829−995 1.810 (45.97) 4.38 (111.25) 0.63 (16.00) J
MSC125V1000 1000−1200 2.060 (52.32) 4.38 (111.25) 0.88 (22.35) K
220/250VAC Ratings and Dimensions
NTE Type Number Capacitance Case Dimensions − Inch (mm) Case Style
F D H C
MSC250V21 21−25 1.438 (36.53) 2.75 (69.85) 0.50 (12.70) E
MSC250V25 25−30 1.438 (36.53) 2.75 (69.85) 0.50 (12.70) E
MSC250V30 30−36 1.438 (36.53) 2.75 (69.85) 0.50 (12.70) E
MSC250V36 36−43 1.438 (36.53) 2.75 (69.85) 0.50 (12.70) E
MSC250V43 43−52 1.810 (45.97) 3.38 (85.85) 0.50 (12.70) F
MSC250V53 53−64 1.810 (45.97) 3.38 (85.85) 0.50 (12.70) F
MSC250V72 72−86 1.810 (45.97) 3.38 (85.85) 0.63 (16.00) H
MSC250V88 88−106 1.810 (45.97) 3.38 (85.85) 0.63 (16.00) H
MSC250V108 108−130 1.810 (45.97) 3.38 (85.85) 0.63 (16.00) H
MSC250V124 124−149 1.810 (45.97) 4.38 (111.25) 0.63 (16.00) J
MSC250V130 130−156 1.810 (45.97) 4.38 (111.25) 0.63 (16.00) J
MSC250V145 145−174 1.810 (45.97) 4.38 (111.25) 0.63 (16.00) J
MSC250V161 161−193 2.060 (52.32) 4.38 (111.25) 0.88 (22.35) K
MSC250V189 189−227 2.060 (52.32) 4.38 (111.25) 0.88 (22.35) K
MSC250V216 216−259 2.060 (52.32) 4.38 (111.25) 0.88 (22.35) K
MSC250V233 233−280 2.060 (52.32) 4.38 (111.25) 0.88 (22.35) K
MSC250V270 270−324 2.060 (52.32) 4.38 (111.25) 0.88 (22.35) K
MOTOR START AC ELECTROLYTIC
MSC SERIES
 58 NTE Electronics, Inc. Voice (973) 748−5089  FAX (973) 748−6224 http://www.nteinc.com
330VAC Ratings and Dimensions
NTE Type Number Capacitance Case Dimensions − Inch (mm) Case Style
F D H C
MSC330V21 21−25 1.438 (36.53) 2.75 (69.85) 0.50 (12.70) E
MSC330V25 25−30 1.438 (36.53) 2.75 (69.85) 0.50 (12.70) F
MSC330V30 30−36 1.438 (36.53) 2.75 (69.85) 0.50 (12.70) F
MSC330V36 36−43 1.438 (36.53) 2.75 (69.85) 0.50 (12.70) F
MSC330V43 43−52 1.438 (36.53) 3.38 (85.85) 0.50 (12.70) F
MSC330V53 53−64 1.810 (45.97) 3.38 (85.85) 0.63 (16.00) H
MSC330V72 72−86 1.810 (45.97) 4.38 (111.25) 0.63 (16.00) J
MSC330V88 88−106 1.810 (45.97) 4.38 (111.25) 0.63 (16.00) J
MSC330V108 108−130 2.060 (52.32) 4.38 (111.25) 0.88 (22.35) K
MSC330V124 124−149 2.060 (52.32) 4.38 (111.25) 0.88 (22.35) K
MSC330V130 130−156 2.060 (52.32) 4.38 (111.25) 0.88 (22.35) K
MSC330V145 145−174 2.060 (52.32) 4.38 (111.25) 0.88 (22.35) K
MSC330V161 161−193 2.560 (65.02) 4.38 (111.25) 0.88 (22.35) L
MSC330V189 189−227 2.560 (65.02) 4.38 (111.25) 0.88 (22.35) L
MSC330V216 216−259 2.560 (65.02) 4.38 (111.25) 0.88 (22.35) L
MSC330V270 270−324 2.560 (65.02) 4.38 (111.25) 0.88 (22.35) L
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors - Leaded category:
Click to view products by  NTE manufacturer: